

feeney :

Warranty and Care

CableRail • DesignRail® • Awnings • Trellises

Product Warranties

At Feeney, we make it easy by keeping you covered. Located on our website in PDF form, our warranties include:



CableRail Stainless Steel Cables and Connectors

10 Year Limited Warranty



DesignRail® Aluminum Railing Systems and Kits

10 Year Limited Warranty



Feeney Awning Kits

10 Year Limited Warranty (Frame), 2 Year Limited Warranty (Polycarbonate)



LED Lighting Products

7 Year Limited Warranty (Light Strips), 5 year Limited Warranty (Power Supply)



Trellis Kits

5 Year Limited Warranty

Care & Maintenance

Feeney offers comprehensive care and maintenance documents categorized by material: one for stainless steel fittings and cables, and another for powder-coated aluminum products. Access care instructions for Feeney products on our website.

SteelRenewal™ & SteelProtect™

Feeney recommends using SteelRenewal[™] and SteelProtect, a stainless steel cleaner and protectant kit combo pack to help protect and maintain your stainless steel surfaces.



Product Registration

Registering your product will ensure ease of contact and resolution in the event of any warranty issues. This information is for internal use only and will not be sold or distributed to any other parties or companies.

Register your product today at feeneyinc.com/warranty-claim-form.

Product Disclaimers

- Immediately following installation, the product should be cleaned, followed by a regular maintenance schedule. The general recommendation is to perform periodic cleaning once or twice per year. However, maintenance will be required more frequently, in harsh environments, including but not limited to those with exposure to salt chlorides and/or other airborne contaminates, such as ocean salt spray, de-icing salts, swimming pool chemicals, or industrial pollutants. For areas within 1 mile of salt or brackish water, cleaning must be performed quarterly. Failure to clean product in accordance with these requirements will void this warranty.
- Feeney products are designed to work together as a complete system. Utilizing components in other systems could void the warranty.
- Feeney, Inc. has established installation parameters in an effort to provide code compliant guard systems. These parameters are based on engineering calculations in accordance with typical building code requirements in most jurisdictions. Any variance or deviation from Feeney's recommended installation parameters cannot be guaranteed to meet building code and this action will void any applicable warranty. Consult with the local AHJ (Authority Having Jurisdiction) to ensure building code compliance for the specific project location.

For more information visit our website at feeneyinc.com/Warranty-and-Care or call Feeney at 1 (800) 888-2418.

Warranty and Care Documents for Consumer/Building Owner

